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pyna: MNpynna 1

# Howmep Ha BiTpunax

1

Cyp7

2

CYP10
CYP4
Hotel 8
Foxtrot 6

CYP 12

CYP3

MNepepHin HoMep

7

10

12
14

14

CISC CUP (Golden Cow)

Stage 5

2025-03-23 / 2025-03-23
Limassol, Kinp

HasBa cygHa
Advanced Hosting
Bravo

Exness

Fortunato
Freedom24
Freedom24 #3

In sailing

Jolly Tackers

Juicy team

KanitaH

Ushakova Olga
Matvienko Ihor

Popov Dmitry
Gryshchov Maksym
Ermolenko Viacheslav
Zubkov Timofey
Mochalov Artem
Kruhman Margarita

Kochina Julia

FAREAST

unlinited nnavation

Tun cypHa
Fareast28R
Fareast 28R
FAREAST 28R
Fareast28R
FAREAST 28R
Fareast 28R
FAREAST 28R
Fareast 28R

FAREAST 28R
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